Qu ic k F le x ®
The new quick change system for
high performance and precision.
Minimal investment, maximal expandability.
2
Qu i c k F l e x®
Qu ic k F le x®
4

Seal washer for collet nut
for internal coolant supply
Ordering example:
210116040 fits to ER16 and shank
d = 4.0 – 3.5
S i ze I t e m  N o .
S in g l e  p a r t s
I t e m  N o .
Co m p le t e  s e t
d
m in .
d
m a x .
R a n g e  p e r
s e a l w a s h e r
N o . in c lu d e d
p e r s e t
ER 16 210116…[d*10] 210116000 3.0 10 0.5 3.0-10
ER 20 210120…[d*10] 210120000 3.0 13 0.5 3.0-13
ER 25 210125…[d*10] 210125000 3.0 16 0.5 3.0-16
ER 32 210132…[d*10] 210132000 3.0 20 0.5 3.0-20
ER 40 210140…[d*10] 210140000 3.0 26 0.5 3.0-26
ER 50 210150…[d*10] 210150000 4.0 32 1 4.0-32
18
BAA B
© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
A c c e s s o r i e s
One-hand wrench
for driven toolholders: to hold the QuickFlex® spindle when tightening
S i ze I t e m  N o .
20 107720000
25 107725000
32 107732000
40 107740000
50 107750000
S i ze I t e m  N o . Ty p e
ER-20QF 107520020 A
ER-25QF 107525020 A
ER-32QF 107532020 A
ER-40QF 107540020 B
ER-50QF 107550020 B
Spanner wrench
to clamp/unclamp collet nuts ERQF and QuickFlex® adapter
19© WTO GmbH I Subject to change without notice
Qu a l i t y  w i t h o u t  c o m p r o m i s e .
A l l m a n u f a c t u r i n g  s t e p s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  h ig h e s t
p r e c i s i o n .
According to our own device that for the manu facture
of high precision tooling systems high precision machine
tools are essential we only use the latest machine tool
technology to manufacture our parts.
At WTO not only the final products but also all manu-
facturing steps are checked and documented.
All our products are measured on high precision
3D-coordinate-measuring machines.
08
 I
20
11
 e
n
| A u s t r a l ia
Dimac Tooling Ltd.
| B e la r u s
JSC Prommedinvest
| B r a z i l
TF2